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The lockable single door wall box comes pre-loaded with a range of singlemode or multimode adaptors to suit your project needs. The 
metal construction of the wall box ensures all fibre connections are secure, whilst maintaining an aesthetically pleasing look when 
installed.

Pre-Loaded Single Door Wall Box

FEATURES

• 2 x Cable entry points top and bottom
• Patch cord entry or exit top and bottom

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Height x Width x Depth H 225mm x W 270mm x D 60mm

Adaptor Types LC Duplex, SC Duplex, ST & FC

LC Duplex ST

SC Duplex FC
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(18 - 48  fiber optics)

REF: WBSDSCSX18
18 SC SX- 18 LC DX
(18 FO SC / 36 FO LC)

REF: WBSDSCDX12
12 SC DX- 12 LC Quad
(24 FO SC / 48 FO LC)

REF: WBSDSTSX24
18 ST SX- 18 FC SX
(18 FO ST/FC)
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